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Nyarskulan resultatlista 2013

Oregrund 2013-01-02--06

Klass Elit
Charlotte Nordgren
Cecilia Runarsson
Kristina Lundgren

Klass 4
Elin Runarsson
Stefan Runarsson

Sabina Fernstrom Halonen

Rickard Jansson
Susanne Lindstrom
Mikael Karlsson

Klass 3

Madeleine Runarsson
Nils Jansson

Marcus Andersson
Bjorn Runarsson

Klass 2
Ola Jansson
Leonard Jansson

Klass 1

Marie Johansson
Henrik Manfredsson
Sven-Olof Eriksson

Klass 9

Maja Blomkvist
Nathalie Runarsson
Hanna Svedstrom
Emilie Runarsson
Melvin Eriksson
Oliver Runarsson

Klass 11

Sebastian Lundqvist
Melinda Runarsson
Lovisa Wragnell
Minna Lofberg

Sebastian Fredriksson

Hilda Sagstrém
Moa Runarsson
Julia Klein
Frida Larsson

Oregrund-G.
Norrsk.-F.
Hallnas

Norrsk.-F.
Norrsk.-F.
Gimo
Norrsk.-F.
Oregrund-G.
Vaksala

Norrsk.-F.
Rasbo

Balinge-Jum.

Norrsk.-F.

Rasbo
Rasbo

Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.
N. Film V.

Norrsk.-F.
Norrsk.-F.
Osthammar
Norrsk.-F.
Norrsk.-F.
Norrsk.-F.

Osthammar
Norrsk.-F.

Balinge-Jum.

Oregrund-G.
Vaksala
Tierp-Tolfta
Norrsk.-F.
Tierp-Tolfta
Vaksala

94
97
91

97
98
95
90
89
88

91
92
94
91

86
79

74
74
82

93
94
88
90
81
81

99
97
98
96
96
98
95
93
93

97
94
97

96
95
92
96
94
93

93
92
94
91

83
77

82
75
75

96
93
90
88
85
68

99
98
98
96
93
96
95
94
90

97
95
96

97
93
95
94
94
88

95
95
94
93

92
82

75
81
74

98
98
98
94
98
98
96
95
95

98
98
92

94
95
94
95
96
88

95
95
91
89

86
83

84
82
81

100
99
95
98
95
88
93
96
91

386
384
376

384
381
376
375
373
357

374
374
373
364

347
321

315
312
312

189
187
178
178
166
149

396
392
389
384
382
380
379
378
369

Hpr

Hpr
Hpr

Hpr
Hpr

Hpr

Hpr

Hpr
Hpr

Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
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Klass 13

Philip Lundgvist
Fredrik Larsson
Emilia Térnblom
Robert Svenblad
Hugo Svedstrom
Anton Fredriksson

Klass 15 Rem
William Grydén
Linnea Johansson
Johan Stenborg
Martin Gahne
Olle Funning

Henning Andersson
Johannes Mattsson

Simon Nilsson

Klass 15 Staende
Dennis Hedberg
Elin Edberg
Simon Nilsson

Klass 17
Maria Lundgren
Casper Soderberg

Klass Veteraner Stdende

Goran Persson
Soéren Sjogren
Lars Ahman
Goran Myhrberg
Torbjorn Edlund

Klass Veteraner Sittande

Torbjorn Edlund
Goran Myhrberg
Ivan Andersson
Kjell Jansson

Vaksala
Vaksala
Tierp-Tolfta

Balinge-Jum.

Osthammar
Vaksala

Vaksala
Hallnas

Balinge-Jum.

Vaksala

Balinge-Jum.
Balinge-Jum.

Tierp-Tolfta
Osthammar

Balinge-Jum.
Balinge-Jum.

Osthammar

Hallnas
Vaksala

Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.
Gimo

Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.

Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.
Norrsk.-F.
Tierp-Tolfta

98 100
99 99
98 100
100 97
96 99
89 92

99 098
99 100
99 100
97 98
98 98
100 100
99 96
97 99

86 87
86 80
82 71

93 91
85 79

91 94
85 91
87 81
88 89
81 83

100 99
97 99
99 99
94 99

99 100 397

98
98
96
96
93

99
97
98
99
98
96
98
96

81
88
74

89
93

93
87
90
83
89

98
97
96
98

99
97
99
95
91

100
100
99
99
99
97
98
98

81
78
77

97
82

94
89
91
87
81

100
99
98
99

395
393
392
386
365

396
396
396
393
393
393
391
390

335
332
304

370
339

372
352
349
347
334

397
392
392
390

Hpr
Hpr

Hpr
Hpr
Hpr

Hpr

Hpr

Hpr
Hpr

Hpr
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Klass Foraldrar/évriga
Markus Eriksson

Petra Blomkvist

Hakan Johansson
Stefan Wragnell
Stefan Nordgren

Per Hedberg
Margaretha Andersson
Agneta Pettersson
Mats Larsson

Emil Manfredsson
Mikael Lindstrom
Torvald Andersson
Ludvig Andersson
Anders Stenborg

Lars Funning

Pelle Léfberg

Torbjérn Wahlstrom

Norrsk.-F.
Norrsk.-F.
Oregrund-G.

Balinge-Jum.

Oregrund-G.

Balinge-Jum.
Balinge-Jum.

Oregrund-G.

Balinge-Jum.

Oregrund-G.
Oregrund-G.

Balinge-Jum.
Balinge-Jum.
Balinge-Jum.
Balinge-Jum.

Oregrund-G.
Norrsk.-F.

98
98
92
91
96
98
94
91
96
91
87
92
68

98
99
96
99
99

100 100

98
93
95
97
90
90
83
89
93
90
74

96
92
99
95
98

94
96
93
98
95
92
96
97
91
90
75

84
87
77
76
72

78
81
75
66
79
72
64
51
50
48
63

375
374
368
368
367
367
362
361
359
359
358
345
339
328
321
320
280

Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr
Hpr



LAGTAVLING

1 Melinda Runarsson Elin Runarsson Norrsk.-F 392 384 776 Hpr
2 Charlotte Nordgren Goran Myhrberg Oregrund 386 378 764 Hpr
3 Simon Nilsson Susanne Lindstrém Oregrund 390 373 763 Hpr
4 Lovisa Wragnell Stefan Wragnell Balinge-Jum. 389 368 757 Hpr
5 Henning Andersson Margaretha Andersson Bélinge-Jum. 393 360 753
6 Maja Blomkvist Petra Blomkvist Norrsk.-F 378 374 752
7 Martin Gahne Mikael Karlsson Vaksala 393 357 750
8 Emilie Runarsson Stefan Runarsson Norrsk.-F 356 381 737
9 Johan Stenborg Anders Stenborg Balinge-Jum. 396 328 724
10 Emil Manfredsson Agnetha Pettersson Oregrund 359 361 720
11 Olle Funning Lars Funning Balinge-Jum. 393 321 714
12 Melvin Eriksson Markus Eriksson Norrsk.-F 332 375 707
13 Minna Léfberg Pelle Lofberg Oregrund 384 320 704
14 Dennis Hedberg Per Hedberg Balinge-Jum. 335 367 702
15 Nils Jansson Leonard Jansson Rasbo 374 321 695

16 Elin Edberg Mats Larsson Balinge-Jum. 332 359 691



